Cart Fees

2020 FEES

Plus Tax

Member/Guest 18-Hole
Member 9-Hole
Reciprocal
Unaccompanied

Guest Fees

24
13
30
30

April Disc. (Aerification)
Member (May-Nov. 1)
Nov.1 - March 31
Family Guest Fee *

40
70
25
40

Unaccompanied Guest Fee 80
- Members can send 4somes up without a member
Juniors bringing guests (17 & Under) 25

Pull Carts - (Must use ours) Plus Tax
18 Hole Rate 15

9 Hole Rate 9

Carrying

Anytime N/C
Juniors N/C
Caddy Fees

A Caddy $40 plus tip
B Caddy $30 plus tip
C Caddy $20 plus tip
Forecaddie

18 Hole Cart Fee $12 + tax
A Caddy $35 plus tip
B Caddy $25 plus tip
C Caddy $15 plus tip

Tips should come from each member of the group



GUEST POLICY

Guest Schedule
Bringing 1, 2 or 3 Guests No Restrictions

It is the responsibility of every member to register their guests with the Golf Shop
prior to teeing off. An individual guest is permitted to play a maximum of 8 times per
year, not including member tournaments or outside outings.

ISame Day Replay Feel

Members with guests that wish to replay the golf course on the same day may do so
with the payment of 50% of the original guest fee paid. Unaccompanied guests may
replay the golf course for V2 rate as well.

[Unaccompanied Guests

Members are encouraged to send unaccompanied groups. All unaccompanied
foursomes must be sponsored by a member and are the responsibility of that
member. The rate of $80 per person will be charged to the member’s account. Two
toursomes per day of unaccompanied guests are permitted. A guest may play
unaccompanied by a member a maximum of four times per year. Contact the Golf
Shop to make arrangements.

5 or More Guests|
Contact the Golf Shop




